
Tues, May 27 Wed, May 28 Thurs, May 29 Fri, May 30
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM StartRight with Coach Yahosh StartRight with Coach Yahosh StartRight with Coach Yahosh
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM Orientation and Welcome
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM Slideshow & Retreat Closing
8:30 PM Evening Group Reflection & Review Ice Cream Social Evening Group Reflection & Review
9:00 PM Pick-up Pick-up Pick-up Pick-up
9:30 PM Travel Travel Travel Travel

10:00 PM Journal, prep for bed Journal, prep for bed Journal, prep for bed Journal, prep for bed
10:30 PM Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out

Dinner: Hamburgers & Hot Dogs

AHS Youth Retreat 2025

Morning Devotional
Personal & Group Study

Morning Devotional
Personal & Group Study

Morning Devotional
Personal & Group Study

Morningside: TBA Morningside: TBA Hike: Stewart Falls

Dance Review or Dodgeball

Lunch: Chick-Fil-A

TALENT SHOW

GROUP GAMES

SERVICE PROJECT

YOUTH DANCE & MOVIEFireside: TBA
Fireside: TBA

Evening Group
 TESTIMONY MEETINGSEvening Group

Reflection & Review

Check-in 
Meet your Group 

Group Games, Name, Scirpture

Coordinate with Host (if any)
Drop off luggage

Travel to American Heritage School
AF Campus

736 N 1100 E.
American Fork, UT 84003

NIGHT GAMES

Dinner: Cafe Rio Dinner: Lasagna and Salad
Dinner: R&R BBQ

SPLASH SUMMIT
Lunch: BYU-to-Go

Thanksgiving Point
Lunch: BYO


