AHS Youth Retreat 2025

Tues, May 27		Wed, May 28	Thurs, May 29	Fri, May 30
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Coordinate with Host (if any) Drop off luggage Travel to American Heritage School AF Campus 736 N 1100 E. American Fork, UT 84003 Check-in Meet your Group Group Games, Name, Scirpture	Morning Devotional Personal & Group Study	Morning Devotional Personal & Group Study	Morning Devotional Personal & Group Study
10:00 AM		StartRight with Coach Yahosh	StartRight with Coach Yahosh	StartRight with Coach Yahosh
10:30 AM 11:00 AM		Morningside: TBA	Morningside: TBA	Hike: Stewart Falls
11:30 AM 12:00 PM		SPLASH SUMMIT Lunch: BYU-to-Go	Thanksgiving Point Lunch: BYO	Dance Review or Dodgeball
12:30 PM 1:00 PM				Lunch: Chick-Fil-A
1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM				TALENT SHOW
3:00 PM 3:30 PM				GROUP GAMES
4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM				SERVICE PROJECT
5:30 PM	Dinner: Cafe Rio		Dinner: Lasagna and Salad	Dinner: Hamburgers & Hot Dogs
6:00 PM		Dinner: R&R BBQ		YOUTH DANCE & MOVIE
6:30 PM	Orientation and Welcome	rientation and Welcome	Fireside: TBA	
7:00 PM 7:30 PM	NIGHT GAMES	Fireside: TBA Evening Group	Evening Group	
8:00 PM			TESTIMONY MEETINGS	Slideshow & Retreat Closing
8:30 PM	Evening GroupReflection & Review	Reflection & Review	Ice Cream Social	Evening Group Reflection & Review
9:00 PM	Pick-up	Pick-up	Pick-up	Pick-up
9:30 PM	Travel	Travel	Travel	Travel
10:00 PM	Journal, prep for bed	Journal, prep for bed	Journal, prep for bed	Journal, prep for bed
10:30 PM	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out